
HIGHLIGHTS OF THE 1992 OAS BUDGET 
(A11 figures in US Dollars) 

General Assembly and other organs -  je  Drug 
Commission, Human Rights Commission, 
Human Rights Court 

Specialized Entities - ie Defence Board, Women's 
Commission, Children's Institute 

General Secretariat Offices (including $734,000 
for the Unit for Promotion of Democracy) 

Economic and Social Affairs Council (CIES) 

Education, Science and Culture Council (CIECC) 

OAS Offices in Member States 

Legal Secretariat 

Management and Common Services 

9,365,000 

4,439,000 

5,951,000 

7,700,000 

12,546,000 

6,392,000 

1,456,000 

17,537,000 

Total budget Funded by Assessments 	 US$65,398,000 


