HIGHLIGHTS OF THE 1992 OAS BUDGET (All figures in US Dollars)

General Assembly and other organs - ie Drug Commission, Human Rights Commission, Human Rights Court	9,365,000
Specialized Entities - ie Defence Board, Women's Commission, Children's Institute	4,439,000
General Secretariat Offices (including \$734,000 for the Unit for Promotion of Democracy)	5,951,000
Economic and Social Affairs Council (CIES)	7,700,000
Education, Science and Culture Council (CIECC)	12,546,000
OAS Offices in Member States	6,392,000
Legal Secretariat	1,456,000
Management and Common Services	17,537,000
Total Budget Funded by Assessments	US\$65,398,000